

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: AYOUTH 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$757.16
2024-12-02	Google Cloud & Domains	txn_ZeH8ZJO	-\$43.20	\$713.96
2024-12-03	SP BAGSINBULK	txn_MNHep8l	-\$60.13	\$653.83
2024-12-05	EROSWHOLESALE.COM	txn_0eHQqpZ	-\$155.74	\$498.09
2024-12-11	Amazon	$txn_yXHBEZQ$	-\$254.30	\$243.79
2024-12-12	Donation from NEILSON LI	txn_a8HzdaB	\$56.00	\$299.79
2024-12-12	Donation from NEILSON LI	txn_GkH8grr	\$91.00	\$390.79
2024-12-12	Amazon	txn_wNH2p7y	-\$30.01	\$360.78
2024-12-16	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/9 TO 12/15	txn_R2HaNmO	-\$10.29	\$350.49
2024-12-29	SP BAGSINBULK	txn_lZHPJ6z	-\$66.15	\$284.34
	WITHDRAWN: \$619.82. DEPOSITED: \$147.00.			\$284.34

AYOUTH is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from AYOUTH's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.